PAINT&RELAX

Nad mdged or type unknown

DRAWING ADULT SET WITH 10 CARDS AND 12 COLOURED
PENCILS IN RECYCLED PAPER BOX.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9609 1090

CN

14X1X10CM

0.051

0.064

kg

Paper

0.525

0.265

0.245

12.58

kg

0.034

m3

100

200



